
AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Final scores

Journey: Individual Judge 1: Tráj, Tamás Judge 2: García Alvarez, José Luis

Date: 2016-09-25 Agility - Medium Dist.: 196m Obst.: 22 SCT: 46s MCT: 69s Vel.: 4.26m/s

Round: Individual - Medium Jumping - Medium Dist.: 187m Obst.: 21 SCT: 39s MCT: 60s Vel.: 4.79m/s

Competitor data Agility Jumping Scores
Dorsal Name Cat Handler Country F/T Ref Time Vel Penal Calif F/T Ref Time Vel Penal Calif Time Penaliz Calific Positi

350 Kiki - Csimota Kiki Irhaberki M Martina Magnoli Klimesova Czech Republic 0 0 36.30 5.4 0.00 Ex P 0 0 31.24 6.0 0.00 Ex P 67.54 0.00 1º
153 Curly - Curly M Thomas Raczka France 0 0 40.21 4.9 0.00 Ex P 0 0 33.19 5.6 0.00 Ex P 73.40 0.00 2º
140 Goa - Pilvimarjan Vadelma M Sanni Kariniemi Finland 0 0 39.49 5.0 0.00 Ex P 0 0 34.16 5.5 0.00 Ex P 73.65 0.00 3º
470 Mylo - Fabian Vom Haus Scha M Claudia Schwab Switzerland 0 0 41.15 4.8 0.00 Ex P 0 0 33.48 5.6 0.00 Ex P 74.63 0.00 4º
141 Budi - Sopuriinan Bodil M Anu Rajaheimo Finland 0 0 40.98 4.8 0.00 Ex P 0 0 35.25 5.3 0.00 Ex P 76.23 0.00 5º
122 Niki - Dalylove  Incredible Inte M Aleksander Andre Estonia 0 0 42.36 4.6 0.00 Ex P 0 0 36.75 5.1 0.00 Ex P 79.11 0.00 6º
367 Torpeda - Aisknekht Torpeda M Svetlana Gushchina Russia 1 0 37.97 5.2 5.00 Exc 0 0 34.04 5.5 0.00 Ex P 72.01 5.00 7º
138 Hikka - Krumme Furche Yolan M Kaisa Ylä-Tuuhonen Finland 1 0 39.28 5.0 5.00 Exc 0 0 34.01 5.5 0.00 Ex P 73.29 5.00 8º
437 Sacha - Sacha Del Bolanio M Francisco  Medina Valdivia Spain 0 0 38.98 5.0 0.00 Ex P 1 0 34.41 5.4 5.00 Exc 73.39 5.00 9º
351 Jackie - Dijon Z Tylenu Moravi M Katerina Malackova Czech Republic 0 0 39.70 4.9 0.00 Ex P 1 0 34.44 5.4 5.00 Exc 74.14 5.00 10º
32 Revi - Revival Bi Z Dablovy St M Rebekka De Backer Belgium 1 0 39.91 4.9 5.00 Exc 0 0 34.44 5.4 0.00 Ex P 74.35 5.00 11º
488 Whimzy - Mach Heart Lake On M Kathleen Oswald United States 0 0 42.64 4.6 0.00 Ex P 0 1 37.72 5.0 5.00 Exc 80.36 5.00 12º
170 Dizzy - Ag Ch Raeannes Flippi M Natasha Wise Great Britain 1 0 36.91 5.3 5.00 Exc 1 0 32.57 5.7 5.00 Exc 69.48 10.00 13º
253 Kira - Kira Of Club Field Jp M Yoshiko Tsuchida Japan 1 0 41.96 4.7 5.00 Exc 1 0 35.55 5.3 5.00 Exc 77.51 10.00 14º
315 Jannike - Bellmark Precious J M Jorge Yompian Peru 1 0 43.07 4.6 5.00 Exc 1 0 37.63 5.0 5.00 Exc 80.70 10.00 15º
124 Joker - Excellent Choice The M Kristina Lukašejeva Estonia 0 1 43.30 4.5 5.00 Exc 0 1 39.00 4.8 5.00 Exc 82.30 10.00 16º
254 Mousse - Mousse Of Club Fiel M Ayano Oba Japan 0 0 44.58 4.4 0.00 Ex P 2 0 38.08 4.9 10.00 V.G. 82.66 10.00 17º
214 Merle - Amazing Velocity All E M Laura Hoff Netherlands 0 1 45.63 4.3 5.00 Exc 0 1 38.55 4.9 5.00 Exc 84.18 10.00 18º

AgilityContest-2.3.1 Copyright 2013-2015 by J.A.M.C. Date: 2016/09/25 14:12:43 Page 1 / 4 This copy is licensed to club: Real Sociedad Canina Española



AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Final scoresIndividual
2016-09-25
Individual - Medium

Competitor data Agility Jumping Scores
Dorsal Name Cat Handler Country F/T Ref Time Vel Penal Calif F/T Ref Time Vel Penal Calif Time Penaliz Calific Positi

173 Zev - Ag Ch Obay Tiz Wild M Christine Wingate-Wynne Great Britain 0 0 44.01 4.5 0.00 Ex P 1 1 40.57 4.6 11.57 V.G. 84.58 11.57 19º
155 Demeter Gold - Demeter Gold M Renaud Castelain France 1 0 39.01 5.0 5.00 Exc 1 1 35.64 5.2 10.00 V.G. 74.65 15.00 20º
187 Casper - Casper With Eager T M Yvonne Bormann Germany 1 2 43.28 4.5 15.00 V.G. 0 0 32.20 5.8 0.00 Ex P 75.48 15.00 21º
301 Lukas - Toyamikis Prince Luk M Irene Yrstad Norway 2 0 40.71 4.8 10.00 V.G. 0 2 41.28 4.5 12.28 V.G. 81.99 22.28 22º
368 Dili - Aisknekht Diligent For D M Aleksandra Banshchikova Russia 4 0 40.19 4.9 20.00 Good 1 0 35.67 5.2 5.00 Exc 75.86 25.00 23º
208 Funske - Lime Of The Four Be M Roy Fonteijn Netherlands 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 34.43 5.4 0.00 Ex P 34.43 100.00 24º
325 Pepe - Peppers Red Tiger Indi M Iwona Kalisz Poland 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 34.67 5.4 0.00 Ex P 34.67 100.00 25º
322 Evo - Evolution Willa Mora M Roman Maruszczak Poland 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 34.80 5.4 0.00 Ex P 34.80 100.00 26º
220 Rokka - Kormosvári-Hajtó Ro M Eszter Both Hungary 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 35.44 5.3 0.00 Ex P 35.44 100.00 27º
221 Eppie - Eppie From Golden R M Ágnes Ács-Kövesi Hungary 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 35.74 5.2 0.00 Ex P 35.74 100.00 28º
372 Fortuna - Marvitholl Fortuna M Ekaterina Zakharova Russia 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 36.35 5.1 0.00 Ex P 36.35 100.00 29º
15 Babou - Bazinga! Babou Extre M Simone Ullrich-Pansi Austria 0 0 36.86 5.3 0.00 Ex P 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 36.86 100.00 30º
48 Jem - Telleshire Notable Jem M Vivyane Specian Brazil 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 37.22 5.0 0.00 Ex P 37.22 100.00 31º
61 Bella - Agile Absolute Puzzlin M Kim Reed Canada 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 38.13 4.9 0.00 Ex P 38.13 100.00 32º
323 Brava - Extreme Braveheart W M Olga Kwiecień Poland 0 0 38.14 5.1 0.00 Ex P 0 2 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 38.14 100.00 33º
222 Ike - Ike Hurricane From Gold M Ágnes Ács-Kövesi Hungary 0 0 38.59 5.1 0.00 Ex P 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 38.59 100.00 34º
435 Kiwi - De Los Trastolillos That M Veronica  Diez Gomez Spain 0 0 39.51 5.0 0.00 Ex P 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 39.51 100.00 35º
237 Jess - Luckystar Of Jess M Giulia Morteo Italy 0 0 39.60 4.9 0.00 Ex P 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 39.60 100.00 36º
285 Chase - Chaplin Z Dablovy St M Sheryl Gaub Luxembourg 0 0 39.66 4.9 0.00 Ex P 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 39.66 100.00 37º
185 Nick - Excellent Choice Little M Daniel Schröder Germany 0 0 40.47 4.8 0.00 Ex P 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 40.47 100.00 38º
353 Easy - Scooby Doo Z Heřman M Radka Mokrisova Czech Republic 0 0 42.09 4.7 0.00 Ex P 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 42.09 100.00 39º
420 Lollie - Wesavi La Lollita M Gaby Grohovaz South Africa 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 40.56 4.6 1.56 Exc 40.56 101.56 40º
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Final scoresIndividual
2016-09-25
Individual - Medium

Competitor data Agility Jumping Scores
Dorsal Name Cat Handler Country F/T Ref Time Vel Penal Calif F/T Ref Time Vel Penal Calif Time Penaliz Calific Positi

402 Le - Celebrian Du Mourioche M Silvia Trkman Slovenia 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 1 0 31.25 6.0 5.00 Exc 31.25 105.00 41º
46 Corah - Irhaberki Lipica Corah M Felipe Minet Brazil 1 0 38.42 5.1 5.00 Exc 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 38.42 105.00 42º
455 Aya - Brainpool´s True Passio M Patrik Rosendal Sweden 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 1 38.46 4.9 5.00 Exc 38.46 105.00 43º
123 Lizzi - Elbar's Black Joconde M Kaisa Tsäro Estonia 1 0 38.56 5.1 5.00 Exc 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 38.56 105.00 44º
186 Kite - Buster With Eager To W M Nicole Kelpen Germany 1 0 39.22 5.0 5.00 Exc 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 39.22 105.00 45º
339 Eta - Eta Zib M Zsuzsa Veres Portugal 1 0 39.50 5.0 5.00 Exc 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 39.50 105.00 46º
419 Bowie - Lovemix Dream Of Da M Annaret Meintjes South Africa 1 0 41.91 4.7 5.00 Exc 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 41.91 105.00 47º
490 Michael - Mach2 Rockstar Thr M Maureen Waldron United States 0 1 42.16 4.6 5.00 Exc 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 42.16 105.00 48º
314 Jurgen - Elvis Presley The Ho M Jorge Yompian Peru 0 1 46.82 4.2 5.82 Exc 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 46.82 105.82 49º
439 Kobu - Kobu M Irena Montalvo Hortal Spain 2 0 40.46 4.8 10.00 V.G. 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 40.46 110.00 50º
487 Bolt - Mach Bare Cove Written M Meg Mccarthy United States 0 2 45.36 4.3 10.00 V.G. 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 45.36 110.00 51º
238 Easy - Easy M Andrea Brocca Italy 2 0 46.51 4.2 10.51 V.G. 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 46.51 110.51 52º
252 Rock - Rock Ca Of Ruby Red M Shigeru Arai Japan 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 1 1 39.53 4.7 10.53 V.G. 39.53 110.53 53º
16 Daiquiri - Daiquiri Von Der Ha M Conny Aichhorn Austria 1 1 46.90 4.2 10.90 V.G. 1 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 46.90 110.90 54º
99 Berda - Berda M Ana Pavlović Croatia 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 1 1 40.15 4.7 11.15 V.G. 40.15 111.15 55º
337 Kiko - Figaro Of Nobels Kingd M João Ferreira Portugal 0 0 58.47 3.4 12.47 V.G. 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 58.47 112.47 56º
388 Astien - Astien M Monika Szabóová Slovakia 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 1 1 42.05 4.4 13.05 V.G. 42.05 113.05 57º
497 Truffa - Truffa M Guadalupe González Ramíre Mexico 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
454 Visa - Brainpool´s Agility Pass M Eva Persson Sweden 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
389 Bond - Bond London`s Brandy M Zuzana Vetráková Slovakia 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
399 Minu - Arkosligeti Kocos Sed M Katarina Podlipnik Capuder Slovenia 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
452 Alma - Alma De Lálmozara M Åsa Emanuelsson Sweden 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Final scoresIndividual
2016-09-25
Individual - Medium

Competitor data Agility Jumping Scores
Dorsal Name Cat Handler Country F/T Ref Time Vel Penal Calif F/T Ref Time Vel Penal Calif Time Penaliz Calific Positi

30 Deedee - Magique Dune Heav M Andy De Groote Belgium 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
300 Mika - Pinocchio's Eomer M Annelise Scharffscher Norway 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
206 Hokey - Tails Of Magic Hokey M Marjan Bosgoed Netherlands 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 1 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
45 Bina - Portal Do Border Bina M Jose Luiz Filho Brazil 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
34 Jazz - Culzean Castle Hoyden M Els Van Hauwermeieren Belgium 2 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
287 Sir - Just Remember Sir Rico M Fabienne Thines Luxembourg 2 3 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
324 Eyt - Eyt Willa Mora M Nina Bekasiewicz Poland 1 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
302 Ifa - Rockhound's Cosalite M Mina Mathilde Engh Mathise Norway 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
284 Melly - Kuhaylan's Oz-She's G M Cynthia Bossio Luxembourg 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
338 Pi - Esprit Di Scottatura M João Ferreira Portugal 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
109 Lucky - Voicy B Lucky M Pia Metz Denmark 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Round scores

Individual - 2016-09-25 Agility - Medium

Judge 1: Tráj, Tamás Judge 2: García Alvarez, José Luis

Distance: 196 mts Obstacles: 22 SCT: 46 Secs MCT: 69 Secs Speed: 4.26 m/s

Dors Name Handler Country Cat. Flt Tc Ref Time Vel Penal Calification Pos

350 Kiki - Csimota Kiki Irhaberk Martina Magnoli Klimeso Czech Rep Medium 0 0 0 36.30 5.4 0.00 Excellent (p) 1
15 Babou - Bazinga! Babou Ext Simone Ullrich-Pansi Austria Medium 0 0 0 36.86 5.3 0.00 Excellent (p) 2
323 Brava - Extreme Braveheart Olga Kwiecień Poland Medium 0 0 0 38.14 5.1 0.00 Excellent (p) 3
222 Ike - Ike Hurricane From Go Ágnes Ács-Kövesi Hungary Medium 0 0 0 38.59 5.1 0.00 Excellent (p) 4
437 Sacha - Sacha Del Bolanio Francisco  Medina Valdi Spain Medium 0 0 0 38.98 5.0 0.00 Excellent (p) 5
140 Goa - Pilvimarjan Vadelma Sanni Kariniemi Finland Medium 0 0 0 39.49 5.0 0.00 Excellent (p) 6
435 Kiwi - De Los Trastolillos T Veronica  Diez Gomez Spain Medium 0 0 0 39.51 5.0 0.00 Excellent (p) 7
237 Jess - Luckystar Of Jess Giulia Morteo Italy Medium 0 0 0 39.60 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 8
285 Chase - Chaplin Z Dablovy Sheryl Gaub Luxembour Medium 0 0 0 39.66 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 9
351 Jackie - Dijon Z Tylenu Mor Katerina Malackova Czech Rep Medium 0 0 0 39.70 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 10
153 Curly - Curly Thomas Raczka France Medium 0 0 0 40.21 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 11
185 Nick - Excellent Choice Littl Daniel Schröder Germany Medium 0 0 0 40.47 4.8 0.00 Excellent (p) 12
141 Budi - Sopuriinan Bodil Anu Rajaheimo Finland Medium 0 0 0 40.98 4.8 0.00 Excellent (p) 13
470 Mylo - Fabian Vom Haus Sc Claudia Schwab Switzerland Medium 0 0 0 41.15 4.8 0.00 Excellent (p) 14
353 Easy - Scooby Doo Z Heřm Radka Mokrisova Czech Rep Medium 0 0 0 42.09 4.7 0.00 Excellent (p) 15
122 Niki - Dalylove  Incredible I Aleksander Andre Estonia Medium 0 0 0 42.36 4.6 0.00 Excellent (p) 16
488 Whimzy - Mach Heart Lake Kathleen Oswald United Stat Medium 0 0 0 42.64 4.6 0.00 Excellent (p) 17
173 Zev - Ag Ch Obay Tiz Wild Christine Wingate-Wynn Great Britai Medium 0 0 0 44.01 4.5 0.00 Excellent (p) 18
254 Mousse - Mousse Of Club F Ayano Oba Japan Medium 0 0 0 44.58 4.4 0.00 Excellent (p) 19
170 Dizzy - Ag Ch Raeannes Fli Natasha Wise Great Britai Medium 1 0 0 36.91 5.3 5.00 Excellent 20
367 Torpeda - Aisknekht Torpe Svetlana Gushchina Russia Medium 1 0 0 37.97 5.2 5.00 Excellent 21
46 Corah - Irhaberki Lipica Cor Felipe Minet Brazil Medium 1 0 0 38.42 5.1 5.00 Excellent 22
123 Lizzi - Elbar's Black Jocond Kaisa Tsäro Estonia Medium 1 0 0 38.56 5.1 5.00 Excellent 23
155 Demeter Gold - Demeter Go Renaud Castelain France Medium 1 0 0 39.01 5.0 5.00 Excellent 24
186 Kite - Buster With Eager To Nicole Kelpen Germany Medium 1 0 0 39.22 5.0 5.00 Excellent 25
138 Hikka - Krumme Furche Yol Kaisa Ylä-Tuuhonen Finland Medium 1 0 0 39.28 5.0 5.00 Excellent 26
339 Eta - Eta Zib Zsuzsa Veres Portugal Medium 1 0 0 39.50 5.0 5.00 Excellent 27
32 Revi - Revival Bi Z Dablovy Rebekka De Backer Belgium Medium 1 0 0 39.91 4.9 5.00 Excellent 28
419 Bowie - Lovemix Dream Of Annaret Meintjes South Afric Medium 1 0 0 41.91 4.7 5.00 Excellent 29
253 Kira - Kira Of Club Field Jp Yoshiko Tsuchida Japan Medium 1 0 0 41.96 4.7 5.00 Excellent 30
490 Michael - Mach2 Rockstar T Maureen Waldron United Stat Medium 0 0 1 42.16 4.6 5.00 Excellent 31
315 Jannike - Bellmark Preciou Jorge Yompian Peru Medium 1 0 0 43.07 4.6 5.00 Excellent 32
124 Joker - Excellent Choice Th Kristina Lukašejeva Estonia Medium 0 0 1 43.30 4.5 5.00 Excellent 33
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Round scores

Individual - 2016-09-25 Agility - Medium

Dors Name Handler Country Cat. Flt Tc Ref Time Vel Penal Calification Pos

214 Merle - Amazing Velocity All Laura Hoff Netherland Medium 0 0 1 45.63 4.3 5.00 Excellent 34
314 Jurgen - Elvis Presley The Jorge Yompian Peru Medium 0 0 1 46.82 4.2 5.82 Excellent 35
439 Kobu - Kobu Irena Montalvo Hortal Spain Medium 2 0 0 40.46 4.8 10.00 Very good 36
301 Lukas - Toyamikis Prince L Irene Yrstad Norway Medium 2 0 0 40.71 4.8 10.00 Very good 37
487 Bolt - Mach Bare Cove Writt Meg Mccarthy United Stat Medium 0 0 2 45.36 4.3 10.00 Very good 38
238 Easy - Easy Andrea Brocca Italy Medium 2 0 0 46.51 4.2 10.51 Very good 39
16 Daiquiri - Daiquiri Von Der Conny Aichhorn Austria Medium 1 0 1 46.90 4.2 10.90 Very good 40
337 Kiko - Figaro Of Nobels Kin João Ferreira Portugal Medium 0 0 0 58.47 3.4 12.47 Very good 41
187 Casper - Casper With Eager Yvonne Bormann Germany Medium 1 0 2 43.28 4.5 15.00 Very good 42
368 Dili - Aisknekht Diligent For Aleksandra Banshchikov Russia Medium 4 0 0 40.19 4.9 20.00 Good 43
34 Jazz - Culzean Castle Hoyd Els Van Hauwermeieren Belgium Medium 2 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
45 Bina - Portal Do Border Bin Jose Luiz Filho Brazil Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
206 Hokey - Tails Of Magic Hok Marjan Bosgoed Netherland Medium 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
300 Mika - Pinocchio's Eomer Annelise Scharffscher Norway Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
208 Funske - Lime Of The Four Roy Fonteijn Netherland Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
30 Deedee - Magique Dune He Andy De Groote Belgium Medium 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
287 Sir - Just Remember Sir Ric Fabienne Thines Luxembour Medium 2 0 3 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
325 Pepe - Peppers Red Tiger I Iwona Kalisz Poland Medium 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
324 Eyt - Eyt Willa Mora Nina Bekasiewicz Poland Medium 1 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
338 Pi - Esprit Di Scottatura João Ferreira Portugal Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
322 Evo - Evolution Willa Mora Roman Maruszczak Poland Medium 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
284 Melly - Kuhaylan's Oz-She's Cynthia Bossio Luxembour Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
48 Jem - Telleshire Notable Je Vivyane Specian Brazil Medium 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
61 Bella - Agile Absolute Puzzl Kim Reed Canada Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
302 Ifa - Rockhound's Cosalite Mina Mathilde Engh Mat Norway Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
220 Rokka - Kormosvári-Hajtó R Eszter Both Hungary Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
109 Lucky - Voicy B Lucky Pia Metz Denmark Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
402 Le - Celebrian Du Mourioch Silvia Trkman Slovenia Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
388 Astien - Astien Monika Szabóová Slovakia Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
389 Bond - Bond London`s Bran Zuzana Vetráková Slovakia Medium 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
99 Berda - Berda Ana Pavlović Croatia Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
372 Fortuna - Marvitholl Fortun Ekaterina Zakharova Russia Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
399 Minu - Arkosligeti Kocos Se Katarina Podlipnik Capu Slovenia Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Round scores

Individual - 2016-09-25 Agility - Medium

Dors Name Handler Country Cat. Flt Tc Ref Time Vel Penal Calification Pos

420 Lollie - Wesavi La Lollita Gaby Grohovaz South Afric Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
221 Eppie - Eppie From Golden Ágnes Ács-Kövesi Hungary Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
252 Rock - Rock Ca Of Ruby Re Shigeru Arai Japan Medium 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
455 Aya - Brainpool´s True Pass Patrik Rosendal Sweden Medium 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
454 Visa - Brainpool´s Agility Pa Eva Persson Sweden Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
452 Alma - Alma De Lálmozara Åsa Emanuelsson Sweden Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
497 Truffa - Truffa Guadalupe González Ra Mexico Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 44
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Round scores

Individual - 2016-09-24 Jumping - Medium

Judge 1: Tráj, Tamás Judge 2: García Alvarez, José Luis

Distance: 187 mts Obstacles: 21 SCT: 39 Secs MCT: 60 Secs Speed: 4.79 m/s

Dors Name Handler Country Cat. Flt Tc Ref Time Vel Penal Calification Pos

350 Kiki - Csimota Kiki Irhaberk Martina Magnoli Klimeso Czech Rep Medium 0 0 0 31.24 6.0 0.00 Excellent (p) 1
187 Casper - Casper With Eager Yvonne Bormann Germany Medium 0 0 0 32.20 5.8 0.00 Excellent (p) 2
153 Curly - Curly Thomas Raczka France Medium 0 0 0 33.19 5.6 0.00 Excellent (p) 3
470 Mylo - Fabian Vom Haus Sc Claudia Schwab Switzerland Medium 0 0 0 33.48 5.6 0.00 Excellent (p) 4
138 Hikka - Krumme Furche Yol Kaisa Ylä-Tuuhonen Finland Medium 0 0 0 34.01 5.5 0.00 Excellent (p) 5
367 Torpeda - Aisknekht Torpe Svetlana Gushchina Russia Medium 0 0 0 34.04 5.5 0.00 Excellent (p) 6
140 Goa - Pilvimarjan Vadelma Sanni Kariniemi Finland Medium 0 0 0 34.16 5.5 0.00 Excellent (p) 7
208 Funske - Lime Of The Four Roy Fonteijn Netherland Medium 0 0 0 34.43 5.4 0.00 Excellent (p) 8
32 Revi - Revival Bi Z Dablovy Rebekka De Backer Belgium Medium 0 0 0 34.44 5.4 0.00 Excellent (p) 9
325 Pepe - Peppers Red Tiger I Iwona Kalisz Poland Medium 0 0 0 34.67 5.4 0.00 Excellent (p) 10
322 Evo - Evolution Willa Mora Roman Maruszczak Poland Medium 0 0 0 34.80 5.4 0.00 Excellent (p) 11
141 Budi - Sopuriinan Bodil Anu Rajaheimo Finland Medium 0 0 0 35.25 5.3 0.00 Excellent (p) 12
220 Rokka - Kormosvári-Hajtó R Eszter Both Hungary Medium 0 0 0 35.44 5.3 0.00 Excellent (p) 13
221 Eppie - Eppie From Golden Ágnes Ács-Kövesi Hungary Medium 0 0 0 35.74 5.2 0.00 Excellent (p) 14
372 Fortuna - Marvitholl Fortun Ekaterina Zakharova Russia Medium 0 0 0 36.35 5.1 0.00 Excellent (p) 15
122 Niki - Dalylove  Incredible I Aleksander Andre Estonia Medium 0 0 0 36.75 5.1 0.00 Excellent (p) 16
48 Jem - Telleshire Notable Je Vivyane Specian Brazil Medium 0 0 0 37.22 5.0 0.00 Excellent (p) 17
61 Bella - Agile Absolute Puzzl Kim Reed Canada Medium 0 0 0 38.13 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 18
420 Lollie - Wesavi La Lollita Gaby Grohovaz South Afric Medium 0 0 0 40.56 4.6 1.56 Excellent 19
402 Le - Celebrian Du Mourioch Silvia Trkman Slovenia Medium 1 0 0 31.25 6.0 5.00 Excellent 20
170 Dizzy - Ag Ch Raeannes Fli Natasha Wise Great Britai Medium 1 0 0 32.57 5.7 5.00 Excellent 21
437 Sacha - Sacha Del Bolanio Francisco  Medina Valdi Spain Medium 1 0 0 34.41 5.4 5.00 Excellent 22
351 Jackie - Dijon Z Tylenu Mor Katerina Malackova Czech Rep Medium 1 0 0 34.44 5.4 5.00 Excellent 23
253 Kira - Kira Of Club Field Jp Yoshiko Tsuchida Japan Medium 1 0 0 35.55 5.3 5.00 Excellent 24
368 Dili - Aisknekht Diligent For Aleksandra Banshchikov Russia Medium 1 0 0 35.67 5.2 5.00 Excellent 25
315 Jannike - Bellmark Preciou Jorge Yompian Peru Medium 1 0 0 37.63 5.0 5.00 Excellent 26
488 Whimzy - Mach Heart Lake Kathleen Oswald United Stat Medium 0 0 1 37.72 5.0 5.00 Excellent 27
455 Aya - Brainpool´s True Pass Patrik Rosendal Sweden Medium 0 0 1 38.46 4.9 5.00 Excellent 28
214 Merle - Amazing Velocity All Laura Hoff Netherland Medium 0 0 1 38.55 4.9 5.00 Excellent 29
124 Joker - Excellent Choice Th Kristina Lukašejeva Estonia Medium 0 0 1 39.00 4.8 5.00 Excellent 30
155 Demeter Gold - Demeter Go Renaud Castelain France Medium 1 0 1 35.64 5.2 10.00 Very good 31
254 Mousse - Mousse Of Club F Ayano Oba Japan Medium 2 0 0 38.08 4.9 10.00 Very good 32
252 Rock - Rock Ca Of Ruby Re Shigeru Arai Japan Medium 0 1 1 39.53 4.7 10.53 Very good 33
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Round scores

Individual - 2016-09-24 Jumping - Medium

Dors Name Handler Country Cat. Flt Tc Ref Time Vel Penal Calification Pos

99 Berda - Berda Ana Pavlović Croatia Medium 1 0 1 40.15 4.7 11.15 Very good 34
173 Zev - Ag Ch Obay Tiz Wild Christine Wingate-Wynn Great Britai Medium 1 0 1 40.57 4.6 11.57 Very good 35
301 Lukas - Toyamikis Prince L Irene Yrstad Norway Medium 0 0 2 41.28 4.5 12.28 Very good 36
388 Astien - Astien Monika Szabóová Slovakia Medium 1 0 1 42.05 4.4 13.05 Very good 37
206 Hokey - Tails Of Magic Hok Marjan Bosgoed Netherland Medium 1 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
34 Jazz - Culzean Castle Hoyd Els Van Hauwermeieren Belgium Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
46 Corah - Irhaberki Lipica Cor Felipe Minet Brazil Medium 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
30 Deedee - Magique Dune He Andy De Groote Belgium Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
16 Daiquiri - Daiquiri Von Der Conny Aichhorn Austria Medium 1 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
287 Sir - Just Remember Sir Ric Fabienne Thines Luxembour Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
15 Babou - Bazinga! Babou Ext Simone Ullrich-Pansi Austria Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
45 Bina - Portal Do Border Bin Jose Luiz Filho Brazil Medium 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
300 Mika - Pinocchio's Eomer Annelise Scharffscher Norway Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
337 Kiko - Figaro Of Nobels Kin João Ferreira Portugal Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
338 Pi - Esprit Di Scottatura João Ferreira Portugal Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
339 Eta - Eta Zib Zsuzsa Veres Portugal Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
324 Eyt - Eyt Willa Mora Nina Bekasiewicz Poland Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
323 Brava - Extreme Braveheart Olga Kwiecień Poland Medium 0 0 2 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
302 Ifa - Rockhound's Cosalite Mina Mathilde Engh Mat Norway Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
314 Jurgen - Elvis Presley The Jorge Yompian Peru Medium 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
285 Chase - Chaplin Z Dablovy Sheryl Gaub Luxembour Medium 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
497 Truffa - Truffa Guadalupe González Ra Mexico Medium 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
123 Lizzi - Elbar's Black Jocond Kaisa Tsäro Estonia Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
419 Bowie - Lovemix Dream Of Annaret Meintjes South Afric Medium 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
435 Kiwi - De Los Trastolillos T Veronica  Diez Gomez Spain Medium 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
399 Minu - Arkosligeti Kocos Se Katarina Podlipnik Capu Slovenia Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
109 Lucky - Voicy B Lucky Pia Metz Denmark Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
353 Easy - Scooby Doo Z Heřm Radka Mokrisova Czech Rep Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
389 Bond - Bond London`s Bran Zuzana Vetráková Slovakia Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
439 Kobu - Kobu Irena Montalvo Hortal Spain Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
452 Alma - Alma De Lálmozara Åsa Emanuelsson Sweden Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
238 Easy - Easy Andrea Brocca Italy Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
487 Bolt - Mach Bare Cove Writt Meg Mccarthy United Stat Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
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Individual - 2016-09-24 Jumping - Medium

Dors Name Handler Country Cat. Flt Tc Ref Time Vel Penal Calification Pos

490 Michael - Mach2 Rockstar T Maureen Waldron United Stat Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
237 Jess - Luckystar Of Jess Giulia Morteo Italy Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
222 Ike - Ike Hurricane From Go Ágnes Ács-Kövesi Hungary Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
185 Nick - Excellent Choice Littl Daniel Schröder Germany Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
186 Kite - Buster With Eager To Nicole Kelpen Germany Medium 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
284 Melly - Kuhaylan's Oz-She's Cynthia Bossio Luxembour Medium 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
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